
Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm

Eriksdalsbadet, 8-9 April 2006

Event 105
2006 − 15:00

Women’s 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Referee OEHMAN Toivo LEN

Judge 1 VINOGRADOV Alexander RUS

Judge 2 ADELMEYER Frits NED

Judge 3 FYRIGOU Georgia GRE

Judge 4 GEISSBUHLER Michael SUI

Judge 5 MATTURI SLOTTE Marja FIN

Judge 6 ZAITSEV Oleg RUS

Judge 7 LANG−LENTON Rosario ESP

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Manche atteinte

Round ReachedPen.

1 LINDBERG Anna SWE 105B 2.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.08.0 61.20 2 61.20 2 5

5335D 2.9 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.07.08.08.0 66.70 1 127.90 1

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.07.07.07.0 63.00 2 190.90 1

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.57.58.0 72.00 1 262.90 1

405B 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.58.0 72.00 1 334.90 1

2 DALLAPE Francesca ITA 105B 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 52.80 5 52.80 5 5

5335D 2.9 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.57.57.57.0 63.80 2 116.60 3

405B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.58.0 69.00 1 185.60 2

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 58.50 3 244.10 2

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.56.0 58.50 2 302.60 2

3 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 405C 2.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.08.0 62.10 1 62.10 1 5

5335D 2.9 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.06.06.56.5 58.00 3 120.10 2

107C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.57.57.07.5 63.00 2 183.10 3

205C 2.8 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.06.07.5 60.20 2 243.30 3

305B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.56.06.0 54.00 3 297.30 3

4 DIECKOW Katja GER 205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 3 58.50 3 4

305B 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.56.05.55.5 49.50 5 108.00 4

5152B 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.05.05.05.5 48.00 4 156.00 4

405B 3.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.04.04.55.0 42.00 4 198.00 4

5 GALLANTREE Rebecca GBR 405C 2.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.57.06.56.0 52.65 6 52.65 6 3

107C 2.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 54.60 4 107.25 5

205B 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.02.54.54.0 34.50 5 141.75 5

6 ROMENSKAYA Daria BLR 5235D 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.07.06.57.0 56.00 4 56.00 4 2

205B 3.0 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.02.53.53.5 30.00 6 86.00 6

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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